
chH|F:- HIH|N/2023/54 

4j6 /2023/113 aai 18.12.2023 EIRT fio 23.12.2023 <9 

frE Hft fea, HÌ. 4. 8890841 944 

/ (srrGy)/87 /2023 is 14.12 2023 T y arA srfar 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3. 

Head Quarter 
Name 

Hanumangarh 

Pilibanga 

Bhadra 

-2 

E-mail ID 

remandduty@gmail.com 

remandduty@gmail.com 

remandduty@gmail.com 

Mobile No. 

8279082 195 (ACIM Court) 

8279082177 
8279082186 

8279082174 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

(66 70 



HTcp:- HIH|RA/2023 / y 

H5 fEHEY 2023 

1 03.12.2023, 09.12.2023 q 
10.12.2023 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

4 

HE V--2024 

5 

17.12.2023 

6 

23.12.2023 

24.12.2023, 25.12.2023 

31.12.2023 

01.01.2024 

07.01.2024 

ffe 

|21.01.2024 

13.01.2024, 14.01.2024 

fafa 

28.01.2024 

26.01.2024, 27.01.2024 

iclsIT, HT. . 9983488173 

HNRE, VIAGHY, HT. Ä. 9001283874 

. 8890841944 

8, Ht. Ä. 9413969177 

8gH11G HÌ. 4. 7300155111 

8HIT1G HÌ. T. 7300155111 

|8511712872 

9549610888 

8005936363 

q RiG HÍT, HIGRT, H. Ä. 8387922777 

. 8890841944 



Sr. No Head Quarter Name 
1. 

1. 

2 

2 

3 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

6. 

4 

5. 

7 

5. 

8. 

9. 

6. 

10. 

Hanumangarh 

Bhadra 

Rawatsar 

Pilibanga 

Nohar 

Tibbi 

-2 

E-mail ID 

remandduty@gmail.com 

remandduty@gmail.com 

remandduty@gmail.com 

remandduty@gmail.com 

remandduty@gmail.com 

remandduty@gmail.com 

Mobile No. 

8279082197 (Gram nya.) 
8279082174 

01537-250557(ACJM Court) 
8279082178(JM Court) 
8279082187(JM, Court) 

01508-294303(ACIM Court) 
8094315737 (Reader ACJM 

Court) 
8279082177(JM Court) 
8279082186(JM Court) 

8279082175 (ACJM Court) 
8279082 183 (JM Court) 

8279082179 
8279082188 

(IST) 
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